
IV SAN SILVESTRE CASTROPOL 17

Participante - Categoría TiempoDorsal

JESUS GONZALEZ GARCIA - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:12:411º -> 0019

ALBERTO LOPEZ ALVAREZ - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:13:482º -> 0020

MARIO DA COSTA GARCIA - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:13:523º -> 0043

UNAI FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:14:134º -> 0054

IGOR VIJANDE DORADO - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:14:165º -> 0042

DAVID FERNANDEZ VIVERO - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:14:316º -> 0037

SERGIO RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:14:347º -> 0035

FERNANDO GONZALEZ PRIETO - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:14:428º -> 0083

MIGUEL GONZALEZ-QUIROS - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:14:489º -> 0008

SONSOLES BARBA VAZQUEZ - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:14:5310º -> 0050

ALVARO GARCIA FERNANDEZ - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:14:5711º -> 0040

IAGO MENDEZ IGLESIAS - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:15:1112º -> 0033

YOLANDA VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:15:2013º -> 0051

JAVI JARTIN PACIO - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:15:2314º -> 0001

ZULEMA PERICON GONZALEZ - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:15:4015º -> 0017

LAINA COVIAN - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:15:5516º -> 0086

GABRIEL LOPEZ FERNANDEZ - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:16:1317º -> 0063

ENRIQUE VIJANDE ORDIERES - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:16:4518º -> 0065

SONIA ALVAREZ SANCHEZ - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:16:5319º -> 0067

MARIA FERNANDEZ AMOR - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:17:3220º -> 0013

IZASKUN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:17:3421º -> 0034

ANA CONCHESO MARTINEZ - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:17:3722º -> 0079

AVELINO FERNANDEZ - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:17:3823º -> 0078

IZAN CANEL IGLESIAS - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:17:4224º -> 0055

LLARA FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:17:5525º -> 0071

ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ PRENDES - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:17:5626º -> 0066

DAVID FERNANDEZ PEREZ - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:17:5927º -> 0021
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IV SAN SILVESTRE CASTROPOL 17

Participante - Categoría TiempoDorsal

MARTIN FERNANDEZ LOPEZ - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:18:0128º -> 0018

JOSE BENITO AMOR VILLADONGA - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:18:2729º -> 0003

JOSE LOPEZ GAVIN - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:18:2930º -> 0004

ZOE BOWMAN - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:18:3731º -> 0075

YAGO GARCIA MENDEZ - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:18:4132º -> 0026

JUAN CARLOS MENDEZ LOPEZ - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:18:4833º -> 0064

MIGUEL GARCIA VALDES - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:19:0834º -> 0058

PALOMA LOPEZ MENENDEZ - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:19:1135º -> 0082

PABLO GONZALEZ-QUIROS - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:19:1536º -> 0006

MATEO PEREZ-MAGDALENA LL. - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:19:2237º -> 0030

CARLOS GARCIA HERRERO - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:19:2438º -> 0060

JOSE VILAS ALONSO - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:19:3139º -> 0016

GREG BOWMAN - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:19:5040º -> 0074

ANA CANCIO TRELLES - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:20:4941º -> 0023

HUGO LOPEZ CANCIO - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:20:5442º -> 0024

ENRIQUE COVIAN MARQUIEGUI - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:21:1043º -> 0011

ROSA RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:21:1844º -> 0027

FERNANDO VIJANDE FERNANDEZ - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:21:5145º -> 0041

JESUS FERNANDEZ GARCIA - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:23:1846º -> 0014

MARIA ANTONIA FERNANDEZ A. - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:24:0547º -> 0022

MARIA SONIA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:24:0848º -> 0045

IRENE ALONSO FERNADEZ CATUXO - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:24:3849º -> 0085

LUIS LOPEZ COTARELO - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:26:1950º -> 0087

VICTOR EMILIO COVIAN REGALES - ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc) 0:26:2151º -> 0010

MARIA ALEIDA MARQUIEGUI  - ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem) 0:26:2352º -> 0009
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IV SAN SILVESTRE CASTROPOL 17 :: Categoría ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc)

Participante TiempoDorsal

JESUS GONZALEZ GARCIA 0:12:411º -> 0019

ALBERTO LOPEZ ALVAREZ 0:13:482º -> 0020

MARIO DA COSTA GARCIA 0:13:523º -> 0043

UNAI FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 0:14:134º -> 0054

IGOR VIJANDE DORADO 0:14:165º -> 0042

DAVID FERNANDEZ VIVERO 0:14:316º -> 0037

SERGIO RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ 0:14:347º -> 0035

FERNANDO GONZALEZ PRIETO 0:14:428º -> 0083

MIGUEL GONZALEZ-QUIROS 0:14:489º -> 0008

ALVARO GARCIA FERNANDEZ 0:14:5710º -> 0040

IAGO MENDEZ IGLESIAS 0:15:1111º -> 0033

JAVI JARTIN PACIO 0:15:2312º -> 0001

GABRIEL LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 0:16:1313º -> 0063

ENRIQUE VIJANDE ORDIERES 0:16:4514º -> 0065

AVELINO FERNANDEZ 0:17:3815º -> 0078

IZAN CANEL IGLESIAS 0:17:4216º -> 0055

ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ PRENDES 0:17:5617º -> 0066

DAVID FERNANDEZ PEREZ 0:17:5918º -> 0021

MARTIN FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 0:18:0119º -> 0018

JOSE BENITO AMOR VILLADONGA 0:18:2720º -> 0003

JOSE LOPEZ GAVIN 0:18:2921º -> 0004

YAGO GARCIA MENDEZ 0:18:4122º -> 0026

JUAN CARLOS MENDEZ LOPEZ 0:18:4823º -> 0064

MIGUEL GARCIA VALDES 0:19:0824º -> 0058

PABLO GONZALEZ-QUIROS 0:19:1525º -> 0006

MATEO PEREZ-MAGDALENA LL. 0:19:2226º -> 0030

CARLOS GARCIA HERRERO 0:19:2427º -> 0060
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IV SAN SILVESTRE CASTROPOL 17 :: Categoría ABSOLUTA MAS (Masc)

Participante TiempoDorsal

JOSE VILAS ALONSO 0:19:3128º -> 0016

GREG BOWMAN 0:19:5029º -> 0074

HUGO LOPEZ CANCIO 0:20:5430º -> 0024

ENRIQUE COVIAN MARQUIEGUI 0:21:1031º -> 0011

FERNANDO VIJANDE FERNANDEZ 0:21:5132º -> 0041

JESUS FERNANDEZ GARCIA 0:23:1833º -> 0014

LUIS LOPEZ COTARELO 0:26:1934º -> 0087

VICTOR EMILIO COVIAN REGALES 0:26:2135º -> 0010
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IV SAN SILVESTRE CASTROPOL 17 :: Categoría ABSOLUTA FEM (Fem)

Participante TiempoDorsal

SONSOLES BARBA VAZQUEZ 0:14:531º -> 0050

YOLANDA VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ 0:15:202º -> 0051

ZULEMA PERICON GONZALEZ 0:15:403º -> 0017

LAINA COVIAN 0:15:554º -> 0086

SONIA ALVAREZ SANCHEZ 0:16:535º -> 0067

MARIA FERNANDEZ AMOR 0:17:326º -> 0013

IZASKUN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 0:17:347º -> 0034

ANA CONCHESO MARTINEZ 0:17:378º -> 0079

LLARA FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ 0:17:559º -> 0071

ZOE BOWMAN 0:18:3710º -> 0075

PALOMA LOPEZ MENENDEZ 0:19:1111º -> 0082

ANA CANCIO TRELLES 0:20:4912º -> 0023

ROSA RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ 0:21:1813º -> 0027

MARIA ANTONIA FERNANDEZ A. 0:24:0514º -> 0022

MARIA SONIA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 0:24:0815º -> 0045

IRENE ALONSO FERNADEZ CATUXO 0:24:3816º -> 0085

MARIA ALEIDA MARQUIEGUI 0:26:2317º -> 0009
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